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PEQUENO PRINCIPE

LA ELE
MALUCO BELEZA
ZEUS
CIBIT
MULEQUE
MALIBU
XIKIN
SHIMIT
Buick
BAGUNCEIRO
REMETENTE
AR-15
Vegeta
XERIFE
DOIDAO
Abusado
FIEL
D-20
MALVADO
Taz mania
MILAGRE
PAKACHAU
BIZ SHOW
GUERREIRO
BICO PRETO
Pingo
AR-15
MONSTRO
NEVE

Anilha
027765
026612
016776
ES/A 024527
004085
005655
009483
011227
065461
Sispass ES/A 007
037846
028442
064600
SisPAss2.2ES/A0z
025494
020416
Sispass2.2MG/A09
092096
028101
027112
SISPASS2.2/ES03’
025028

SISPASS2.2ES/A03

039698
025643
012581
Sispass ES 0293
004995
063960
027265

SAMIR
EDIMAR
ALESSANDRO

RONALD GIRELLI MARQUIORI

TADEU
REUBER
ALAIDIO SANTOS
YURI
ROGERIO

Rubens Wagner Chieppe
FLAVIO VASSOLER

DEYDSON
AYRTON
Edicarlos post
GELSON
DIONE
Edicarlos post
NATHAN S.ALVES
JULIANO
JOSE ANTONIO

Angelo Marcio De Angeli Gatti

ADELSON

JEFFERSON FANTONI GIOVANELLI

LEONARDO
PASCOAL
DAICON

Juliano dos Santos Teixeira

ALEX
EDIVALDO
EVANDRO

COLEIRO 11/03/2023

Cidade
NOVA VENECIA
LINHARES
SORETAMA
LINHARES
COLATINA

G LINDENBERG
LINHARES
LINHARES

RIO BANANAL
SAO MATEUS
LINHARES

RIO BANANAL
LINHARES

LINHARES
LINHARES
SOORETAMA

RIO BANANAL

RIO BANANAL
ARACRUZ
MARILANDIA

GOVERNADOR L
RIO BANANAL
RIO BANANAL

Acap L

10/15 min
119/172
130/171
119/167
120/151
81/149
119/146
108/146
97/142
102/139
86/139
99/137
95/136
101/134
110/132
110/128
63/127
65/124
78/123
100/120
86/120
82/116
98/113
97/111
87/108
84/105
76/105
56/105
48/105
97/104
124/102

inhares

Pontos

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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